
Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 7th Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:49 Total Green Flag Time: 55:00 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:    1 Name: SPEED 1
Car: Dallara Team: SPEED CENTER
Class: GP2

15:11:39.583  2:18.979 ........116,8   38.750   39.992  1
15:13:24.367  1:44.784   38.658233,3   31.326   34.800  2
15:14:59.839  1:35.472   33.180279,1   29.051   33.241  3
15:16:46.208  1:46.369   38.961280,5   33.364   34.044  4
15:18:20.217  1:34.009   32.777281,2   28.220   33.012  5
15:20:04.808  1:44.591   37.685281,2   32.997   33.909  6
15:21:38.674  1:33.866   32.527280,5   28.169   33.170  7
15:27:08.634  5:29.960   33.147282,0   28.655 4:28.158  8
15:29:18.640  2:10.006 ........119,7   36.407 1:33.599  9
15:31:06.878  1:48.238   37.753240,5   33.247   37.238 10
15:33:01.512  1:54.634   37.983241,1   38.490   38.161 11
15:34:34.773  1:33.261   32.071285,7   28.375   32.815 12
15:36:21.556  1:46.783   38.914287,2   34.132   33.737 13
15:37:53.162  1:31.606   31.789288,0   27.479   32.338 14
15:39:41.361  1:48.199   37.893286,5   34.900   35.406 15
15:41:12.857  1:31.496   31.732288,0   27.363   32.401 16

Num:   69 Name: MM 69
Car: Dallara Team: MM MOTORSPORT
Class: GP2

15:08:37.714  2:39.770 ........117,5   48.056   48.001  1
15:10:35.448  1:57.734   42.600264,1   37.218   37.916  2
15:12:17.781  1:42.333   35.433288,8   31.982   34.918  3
15:13:59.941  1:42.160   33.876293,5   30.693   37.591  4
15:20:56.327  6:56.386   34.118294,3   31.490 5:50.778  5
15:23:08.495  2:12.168 ........129,0   37.962 1:34.206  6
15:24:48.303  1:39.808   34.833294,3   30.849   34.126  7
15:26:25.507  1:37.204   34.088273,4   29.584   33.532  8
15:31:59.521  5:34.014   33.170290,3   29.438 4:31.406  9
15:34:11.190  2:11.669 ........122,6   36.790 1:34.879 10
15:35:48.562  1:37.372   33.842292,7   29.854   33.676 11
15:37:24.470  1:35.908   32.876296,7   29.042   33.990 12
15:42:42.812  5:18.342   33.040301,7   29.660 4:15.642 13
15:44:47.617  2:04.805 ........166,9   36.821 1:27.984 14
15:46:26.966  1:39.349   34.712295,9   30.543   34.094 15
15:48:03.439  1:36.473   33.016301,7   29.662   33.795 16
15:49:43.133  1:39.694   34.590299,2   30.638   34.466 17
15:51:19.833  1:36.700   33.239296,7   29.444   34.017 18
15:53:26.174  2:06.341   43.365293,5   43.554   39.422 19
15:55:02.917  1:36.743   33.339295,1   29.741   33.663 20

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   55 Name: AM 55
Car: Dallara T12 Team: AM SPORT SYSTEM
Class: WSR

15:22:55.291  2:17.766 ........ 87,3   39.245   41.223  1
15:24:47.432  1:52.141   39.554249,4   34.557   38.030  2
15:26:34.396  1:46.964   37.480255,3   32.030   37.454  3
15:28:19.104  1:44.708   36.455258,4   31.649   36.604  4
15:30:07.449  1:48.345   36.286258,4   32.699   39.360  5
15:31:50.756  1:43.307   36.030259,6   31.175   36.102  6
15:33:33.384  1:42.628   35.856260,9   31.139   35.633  7
15:43:56.467 10:23.083   36.022263,4 ........ 9:47.061  8
15:46:12.173  2:15.706 ........109,4   37.676 1:38.030  9
15:48:01.124  1:48.951   37.149258,4   33.385   38.417 10

Num:   66 Name: FM 3
Car: Tatuus T-318 Team: FORMULA MOTORSPORT
Class: F3R

15:10:07.396  2:18.171 ........127,4   40.420   42.746  1
15:12:07.581  2:00.185   42.354180,0   36.573   41.258  2
15:14:00.841  1:53.260   39.589230,8   33.808   39.863  3
15:15:53.139  1:52.298   40.105186,9   33.188   39.005  4
15:17:43.964  1:50.825   38.200234,3   33.326   39.299  5
15:19:34.576  1:50.612   38.300234,8   33.048   39.264  6
15:21:23.933  1:49.357   38.037230,8   32.601   38.719  7
15:23:13.539  1:49.606   37.931233,3   32.865   38.810  8
15:25:02.583  1:49.044   37.743234,3   32.667   38.634  9
15:35:25.473 10:22.890   37.713234,8   32.514 9:12.663 10
15:37:24.002  1:58.529 ........170,6   33.340 1:25.189 11
15:39:13.541  1:49.539   38.199233,8   32.497   38.843 12
15:41:02.856  1:49.315   37.940234,3   32.449   38.926 13
15:42:51.926  1:49.070   37.832233,8   32.154   39.084 14
15:48:14.810  5:22.884   38.294234,8 ........ 4:44.590 15
15:50:11.833  1:57.023 ........175,0   33.121 1:23.902 16
15:52:00.866  1:49.033   38.218233,8   32.104   38.711 17
15:53:49.289  1:48.423   37.661233,8   32.044   38.718 18
15:55:37.973  1:48.684   37.644233,8   32.382   38.658 19
15:57:26.540  1:48.567   37.701235,3   32.211   38.655 20
15:59:14.891  1:48.351   37.610233,3   32.140   38.601 21
16:01:03.720  1:48.829   37.685234,3   32.311   38.833 22

Num:   21 Name: AKM 4
Car: Tatuus T-318 Team: AKM MOTORSPORT
Class: F3R

15:08:06.161  2:34.903 ........ 84,2   42.665   46.700  1
15:10:08.955  2:02.794   42.255227,8   37.848   42.691  2
15:12:07.248  1:58.293   41.439179,7   35.679   41.175  3
15:14:00.384  1:53.136   39.157230,3   33.928   40.051  4
15:15:52.125  1:51.741   38.165234,3   33.698   39.878  5
15:17:43.481  1:51.356   38.398231,8   33.766   39.192  6



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 7th Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 56:49 Total Green Flag Time: 55:00 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

15:28:31.940 10:48.459   45.916232,3 ........ ........  7
15:30:39.196  2:07.256 ........150,0   36.297 1:30.959  8
15:32:31.232  1:52.036   38.505233,3   33.717   39.814  9
15:34:43.814  2:12.582   49.474234,8   40.947   42.161 10
15:36:35.383  1:51.569   38.278233,8   33.496   39.795 11
15:38:25.855  1:50.472   37.637235,3   33.124   39.711 12
15:40:37.502  2:11.647   47.804234,8   41.247   42.596 13
15:42:38.684  2:01.182   41.330233,8   39.225   40.627 14
15:48:38.860  6:00.176   38.332234,8   33.615 4:48.229 15
15:50:44.970  2:06.110 ........163,1   35.972 1:30.138 16
15:52:36.730  1:51.760   38.480234,3   33.802   39.478 17

Num:   11 Name: VILLARS
Car: Dallara Team: JENZER MOTORSPORT
Class: GP2

15:32:28.604  2:14.860 ........114,8   37.226   40.755  1
15:34:22.137  1:53.533   39.772260,9   34.869   38.892  2


